
DECOMETAL by HOMAPAL PRICE LIST
FEEL IN EVERY DETAIL

w.e.f 1st March 2025

RANGE CODE (SGD)PRICEDESCRIPTION

DecoMetal
by Homapal

DH003

DH005

DH007

DH008

DH018

DH028

DH035

DH036

DH089

DH110

DH123

DH139

DH141

D1333

D1990

D2006

D2021

D2032

D2035

D2041

D2042

D2052

D2121

D2126

D2178

D2802

D2807

D4116

D4249

D4899

D4904

D4939

D4941

D5306

D5309

D5310

D5391

D5392

352.00

268.00

528.00

468.00

352.00

298.00

242.00

242.00

528.00

298.00

468.00

268.00

528.00

348.00

458.00

352.00

392.00

268.00

352.00

392.00

268.00

268.00

468.00

268.00

518.00

352.00

352.00

468.00

242.00

352.00

348.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

468.00

528.00

Cella Coppertone

Brushed Bronzetone

Matte Gunmetal

Mirror Coppertone

Dimpled Anthracite

Stone Grey Magnetic Whiteboard

Cross-Brushed Natural

Cross-Brushed Goldtone

Lava Coppertone

Light Grey Magnetic Whiteboard

Mirror Tea

Brushed Rosegold

Lava Natural

Alu Brushed Sapphire Graphite

Polished Black

Matte Bronze Aluminium New

Mirror Aluminium

Brushed Pewter

Aluminium Mesh

Polished Gold Aluminium

Brushed Goldtone

Brushed Copper Aluminium

Light Hammer Copper Antiqued 

Bronze Brushed Aluminium

Brushed Stainless Steel

Dimpled Goldtone

Dimpled Bronzetone

Aluminium Crush

Aluminium Longline

Bronze Mesh

Alu Brushed Sapphire Bronzetone

Cella Goldtone

Champagne Mesh

Plex Argent

Plex Gold

Plex Graphite

Graphite Veil

Copper Veil

NOTE

GENERAL INFORMATION 
(Please contact our sales personnel or customer service for details)

FORMICA (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

All prices are based on 4' x 8' size (except for DecoMetal SRM is at 4' x 10' size).
All prices are based on ex-Singapore warehouse.
All prices are subjected to prevailing GST.
All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
Some items are available only on indent basis. 

.

D8206 is also available in 4' x 10' size. Please check with us for more details.
Product images in catalogue and website are for illustrative purposes only, design scale and colour may differ from the actual product. 
Formica reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice as part of product improvement.

38 Armenian Street Singapore 179942
E: enquiries.sg@formica.com

WAREHOUSE
5 Sungei Kadut Street 2, Trendspace, #05-02/03

Singapore 729227

FOR ORDERS
T: (65) 6514 1313 | F: (65) 6846 7030 WHATSAPP:

(65) 8842 9028
E: order.sg@formica.com

THICKNESS

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

0.8

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

1.3

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.3

(MM)



DECOMETAL by HOMAPAL PRICE LIST
FEEL IN EVERY DETAIL

w.e.f 1st March 2025

RANGE CODE (SGD)PRICEDESCRIPTION

DecoMetal
by Homapal

D5471

D5474

D6428

D6429

D6431

D6433

D6434

D6435

D6482

D6483

D6484

D6485

D6486

D6811

D6812

D8104

D8105

D8109

D8122

D8123

D8124

D8202

D8205

D8206*

D8207

D8234

D8280

D8281

D8283

D8284

D9410

D9595

D9596

528.00

528.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

348.00

348.00

528.00

268.00

528.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

298.00

298.00

298.00

298.00

298.00

528.00

528.00

528.00

528.00

268.00

348.00

348.00

Lave Goldtone

Lava Smokey Grey

Hammered Argent

Hammered Cupro

Hammered Graphite

Woven Argent

Woven Cupro

Woven Brass

Woven Graphite

Craft Bronzetone

Craft  Argent

Craft Umbra

Plex Bronzetone

Metallic Silver

Metallic Gilt

Copper Plain Crush Stipple

Aluminium Brushed Black

Copper Crush

Anodised Aluminium

Gold Brush

Silver Brush

Grid-point Gloss Whiteboard

Black Magnetic Chalkboard

Gloss Magnetic Whiteboard

Projector Matte

Macchiato Magnetic Chalkboard

Diamond Antique Copper

Cascade Natural

Cascade Tea

Cascade Smokey Grey

Brushed Coin

Alu Brushed Sapphire Champagne

Alu Brushed Sapphire Rosegold

NOTE

GENERAL INFORMATION 
(Please contact our sales personnel or customer service for details)

FORMICA (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

All prices are based on 4' x 8' size (except for DecoMetal SRM is at 4' x 10' size).
All prices are based on ex-Singapore warehouse.
All prices are subjected to prevailing GST.
All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
Some items are available only on indent basis. 

.

D8206 is also available in 4' x 10' size. Please check with us for more details.
Product images in catalogue and website are for illustrative purposes only, design scale and colour may differ from the actual product. 
Formica reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice as part of product improvement.

38 Armenian Street Singapore 179942
E: enquiries.sg@formica.com

WAREHOUSE
5 Sungei Kadut Street 2, Trendspace, #05-02/03

Singapore 729227

FOR ORDERS
T: (65) 6514 1313 | F: (65) 6846 7030 WHATSAPP:

(65) 8842 9028
E: order.sg@formica.com

THICKNESS

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

1.3

0.7

0.7

0.7

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

(MM)

10ft

10ft

10ft

Note that D6428, D6429, D6431 is only available in 4' x 10' size.



DECOMETAL by HOMAPAL PRICE LIST
FEEL IN EVERY DETAIL

w.e.f 1st March 2025

RANGE CODE (SGD)PRICEDESCRIPTION

NOTE

GENERAL INFORMATION 
(Please contact our sales personnel or customer service for details)

FORMICA (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

All prices are based on 4' x 8' size (except for DecoMetal SRM is at 4' x 10' size).
All prices are based on ex-Singapore warehouse.
All prices are subjected to prevailing GST.
All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
Some items are available only on indent basis. 

.

D8206 is also available in 4' x 10' size. Please check with us for more details.
Product images in catalogue and website are for illustrative purposes only, design scale and colour may differ from the actual product. 
Formica reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice as part of product improvement.

38 Armenian Street Singapore 179942
E: enquiries.sg@formica.com

WAREHOUSE
5 Sungei Kadut Street 2, Trendspace, #05-02/03

Singapore 729227

FOR ORDERS
T: (65) 6514 1313 | F: (65) 6846 7030 WHATSAPP:

(65) 8842 9028
E: order.sg@formica.com

THICKNESS (MM)

DecoMetal
by Homapal
SRM (SCRATCH-RESISTANT MATT)

DH035 SRM

DH139 SRM

D1999 SRM

D2052 SRM

D2126 SRM

D4116 SRM

D4691 SRM

D8104 SRM

D8109 SRM

452.00

518.00

740.00

518.00

518.00

740.00

822.00

822.00

822.00

Cross-Brushed Natural

Brushed Rosegold

Copper Antique 

Brushed Copper Aluminium

Bronze Brushed Aluminium

Aluminium Crush

Copper Stratos Diagonal

Copper Plain Crush Stipple

Copper Crush

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.3

1.3

1.3

10ft

All items in DecoMetal by Homapal SRM are available in 4’ x 10’ unless otherwise stated. 


