DECOMETAL by HOMAPAL PRICE LIST

w.e.f 1st March 2025



RANGE	CODE	DESCRIPTION	THICKNESS (MM)	PRICE (SGD)
DecoMetal by Homapal	DH003	Cella Coppertone	1.3	352.00
	DH005	Brushed Bronzetone	1.0	268.00
	DH007	Matte Gunmetal	1.0	528.00
	DH008	Mirror Coppertone	1.0	468.00
	DH018	Dimpled Anthracite	1.0	352.00
	DH028	Stone Grey Magnetic Whiteboard	1.0	298.00
	DH035	Cross-Brushed Natural	1.0	242.00
	DH036	Cross-Brushed Goldtone	1.0	242.00
	DH089	Lava Coppertone	1.3	528.00
	DH110	Light Grey Magnetic Whiteboard	1.0	298.00
	DH123	Mirror Tea	1.0	468.00
	DH139	Brushed Rosegold	1.0	268.00
	DH141	Lava Natural	1.3	528.00
	D1333	Alu Brushed Sapphire Graphite	1.0	348.00
	D1990	Polished Black	1.0	458.00
	D2006	Matte Bronze Aluminium New	1.0	352.00
	D2021	Mirror Aluminium	1.0	392.00
	D2032	Brushed Pewter	1.0	268.00
	D2035	Aluminium Mesh	1.3	352.00
	D2041	Polished Gold Aluminium	1.0	392.00
	D2042	Brushed Goldtone	1.0	268.00
	D2052	Brushed Copper Aluminium	1.0	268.00
	D2121	Light Hammer Copper Antiqued	1.3	468.00
	D2126	Bronze Brushed Aluminium	1.0	268.00
	D2178	Brushed Stainless Steel	0.8	518.00
	D2802	Dimpled Goldtone	1.0	352.00
	D2807	Dimpled Bronzetone	1.0	352.00
	D4116	Aluminium Crush	1.0	468.00
	D4249	Aluminium Longline	1.0	242.00
	D4899	Bronze Mesh	1.3	352.00
	D4904	Alu Brushed Sapphire Bronzetone	1.0	348.00
	D4939	Cella Goldtone	1.3	352.00
	D4941	Champagne Mesh	1.3	352.00
	D5306	Plex Argent	1.0	352.00
	D5309	Plex Gold	1.0	352.00
	D5310	Plex Graphite	1.0	352.00
	D5391	Graphite Veil	1.3	468.00
	D5392	Copper Veil	1.3	528.00

GENERAL INFORMATION

- GENERAL INFORMATION

 (Please contact our sales personnel or customer service for details)

 All prices are based on 4* x 8 size (except for DecoMetal SRM is at 4* x 10° size).

 All prices are based on ex-Singapore warehouse.

 All prices are subjected to prevailing GST.

 All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.

 Some items are available only on indent basis.

- NOTE
- D8206 is also available in 4' x 10' size. Please check with us for more details.
 Product images in catalogue and website are for illustrative purposes only, design scale and colour may differ from the actual product.
 Formica reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice as part of product improvement.

FORMICA (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 38 Armenian Street Singapore 179942 E: enquiries.sg@formica.com

WAREHOUSE

5 Sungei Kadut Street 2, Trendspace, #05-02/03 Singapore 729227

FOR ORDERS

T: (65) 6514 1313 | F: (65) 6846 7030 WHATSAPP: (65) 8842 9028 E: order.sg@formica.com

DECOMETAL by HOMAPAL PRICE LIST

w.e.f 1st March 2025



RANGE	CODE	DESCRIPTION	THICKNESS (MM)	PRICE (SGD)
DecoMetal by Homapal	D5471	Lave Goldtone	1.3	528.00
	D5474	Lava Smokey Grey	1.3	528.00
	10ft D6428	Hammered Argent	1.3	398.00
	^{10ft} D6429	Hammered Cupro	1.3	398.00
	10ft D6431	Hammered Graphite	1.3	398.00
	D6433	Woven Argent	1.0	328.00
	D6434	Woven Cupro	1.0	328.00
	D6435	Woven Brass	1.0	328.00
	D6482	Woven Graphite	1.0	328.00
	D6483	Craft Bronzetone	1.3	352.00
	D6484	Craft Argent	1.3	352.00
	D6485	Craft Umbra	1.3	352.00
	D6486	Plex Bronzetone	1.0	352.00
	D6811	Metallic Silver	1.0	348.00
	D6812	Metallic Gilt	1.0	348.00
	D8104	Copper Plain Crush Stipple	1.3	528.00
	D8105	Aluminium Brushed Black	1.0	268.00
	D8109	Copper Crush	1.3	528.00
	D8122	Anodised Aluminium	0.7	92.00
	D8123	Gold Brush	0.7	92.00
	D8124	Silver Brush	0.7	92.00
	D8202	Grid-point Gloss Whiteboard	1.0	298.00
	D8205	Black Magnetic Chalkboard	1.0	298.00
	D8206*	Gloss Magnetic Whiteboard	1.0	298.00
	D8207	Projector Matte	1.0	298.00
	D8234	Macchiato Magnetic Chalkboard	1.0	298.00
	D8280	Diamond Antique Copper	1.3	528.00
	D8281	Cascade Natural	1.3	528.00
	D8283	Cascade Tea	1.3	528.00
	D8284	Cascade Smokey Grey	1.3	528.00
	D9410	Brushed Coin	1.0	268.00
	D9595	Alu Brushed Sapphire Champagne	1.0	348.00
	D9596	Alu Brushed Sapphire Rosegold	1.0	348.00

Note that D6428, D6429, D6431 is only available in 4' x 10' size.

GENERAL INFORMATION

- (Please contact our sales personnel or customer service for details)
 All prices are based on 4' x 8' size (except for DecoMetal SRM is at 4' x 10' size).
 All prices are subjected to prevailing GST.
 All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.

- All prices are subjected to prevailing usi.
 All prices are subjected to change without prior
 Some items are available only on indent basis.

NOTE

- D8206 is also available in 4' x 10' size. Please check with us for more details.
 Product images in catalogue and website are for illustrative purposes only, design scale and colour may differ from the actual product.
 Formica reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice as part of product improvement.

FORMICA (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

38 Armenian Street Singapore 179942 E: enquiries.sg@formica.com

Sungei Kadut Street 2, Trendspace, #05-02/03 Singapore 729227

FOR ORDERS

T: (65) 6514 1313 | F: (65) 6846 7030 WHATSAPP: (65) 8842 9028 E: order.sg@formica.com

DECOMETAL by HOMAPAL PRICE LIST

w.e.f 1st March 2025



RANGE	CODE	DESCRIPTION	THICKNESS (MM)	PRICE (SGD)
DecoMetal	DH035 SRM	Cross-Brushed Natural	1.0	452.00
by Homapal srm (scratch-resistant matt)	DH139 SRM	Brushed Rosegold	1.0	518.00
	D1999 SRM	Copper Antique	1.3	740.00
	D2052 SRM	Brushed Copper Aluminium	1.0	518.00
	D2126 SRM	Bronze Brushed Aluminium	1.0	518.00
	D4116 SRM	Aluminium Crush	1.0	740.00
	D4691 SRM	Copper Stratos Diagonal	1.3	822.00
	D8104 SRM	Copper Plain Crush Stipple	1.3	822.00
	D8109 SRM	Copper Crush	1.3	822.00

All items in DecoMetal by Homapal SRM are available in 4' x 10' unless otherwise stated.

GENERAL INFORMATION

- (Please contact our sales personnel or customer service for details)
 All prices are based on 4' x 8' size (except for DecoMetal SRM is at 4' x 10' size).
 All prices are subjected to prevailing GST.
 All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.

- All prices are subjected to prevailing usi.
 All prices are subjected to change without prior
 Some items are available only on indent basis.

NOTE

- D8206 is also available in 4' x 10' size. Please check with us for more details. Product images in catalogue and website are for illustrative purposes only, design scale and colour may differ from the actual product. Formica reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice as part of product improvement.
- .

FORMICA (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

38 Armenian Street Singapore 179942 E: enquiries.sg@formica.com

Sungei Kadut Street 2, Trendspace, #05-02/03 Singapore 729227

FOR ORDERS

T: (65) 6514 1313 | F: (65) 6846 7030 WHATSAPP: (65) 8842 9028 E: order.sg@formica.com

